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Adults

EUR
including taxes
and all the
current rates.

 

   Fees
Fixed Fees:
Registration: 55
Course Materials and Course Book: 30 per course
( per 8 weeks of study. Exam Prep only pay one course book fee )

Other Fees:
Accommodation Placement: 30
Change: 60
Document Courier: 80
Travel & Medical Insurance: 14 per week
Flight Delay: 20
Eco Tax: up to 5 (will be included on the invoice)

   Key information
Minimum Age: 18 between 19Jun to 01 Sep. 
16 for the rest of the year unless otherwise indicated; students under
18 are legally minors and are subject to additional terms and conditions.
Minimum Stay: 1 week
Courses Start: Every Monday unless otherwise stated. 
School Closing Dates: 10 Feb, 31 Mar, 07 Apr, 01 May, 07 Jun, 29 Jun,
15 Aug, 08 Sep, 21 Sep, 08 Dec, 13 Dec, 25 Dec 2023
Please note that no price reduction will be made for group lessons
missed on these days.

   Notes
Core English Courses: Students booked on Intensive English courses for 
8+ weeks are eligible to FREE upgrade to Business English OR Exam 
Preparation courses (IELTS, TOEIC or Cambridge), subject to availability.
Supplementary Courses may be combined with one of the core
courses except Intensive English. 
Exam Preparation Courses: 
Printed materials are provided for IELTS and TOEIC. Course book can be
purchased at extra cost. 
IELTS and TOEIC examination fees are not included. Exam bookings must
be placed at least 10 weeks before the exam date.
Cambridge Examination fees are not included. Bookings for ALL
Cambridge exams must be placed at least 10 weeks before the date of
the exam. Please note that if the exam date falls on a weekend, flights
should be booked accordingly. Dates listed are for written exams only. 
Spoken exams occur up to one week before or after the written exams. 
Private Tuition: English for Two requires 2 people of similar level to book
together and cannot be booked only by 1 person.

   Contact
Tel: (+356) 21320381
e-mail: info@ielsmalta.com
www.ielsmalta.com
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Price per
Course

Max Class
Size

Adult Courses

Business English Plus 10 lessons (7.5hours) / week

Mini-Group English Plus 10 lessons (7.5 hours) / week

IELTS Plus 10 lessons (7.5 hours) / week

1-7 weeks 21+ weeks Minimum Level

Conversation English 10 lessons (7.5hours) / week

English for Specific Purposes (ESP)
10 lessons / 7.5 hours

Provisional
Course Dates

Provisional
Exam Dates

Price per
course

Hours per
Week

Cambridge FCE 30 lessons (22.5 hours) per week
10 Mar
03 Jun
24 Aug
09 Dec

Max Class
Size

Morning or
afternoon

Morning or
afternoon

350 300 265

390 - -

All

B1

6

6

Supplement of EUR 50 per person per week applies during the period 19 Jun - 01 Sep for 1-7 week courses.

Combine and boost: design your own intensive package by choosing from one of the supplementary courses to create the perfect combination.

8-20 weeks Time of day Max Class
Size

Morning or
afternoon

Morning or
afternoon

Morning or
afternoon

Morning or
afternoon

195 - - B1 6

160 145 130 All 6

125 - - B1

B1

12

12125 - -

11 Mar
03 Jun
25 Aug
09 Dec
04 Mar
09 Jun
02 Dec

Length

1915Intensive CELTA Course Native 12

Course Name

General English 20 lessons (15 hours) / week

Intensive English 30 lessons (22.5 hours) / week

Mini-Group English 20 lessons (15 hours) / week

Business English 20 lessons (15 hours) / week

1-7 weeks 8-20 weeks 21+ weeks Time of day Minimum Level Max Class
Size

Course Name Level

245 225 210 Morning or
afternoon

Morning or
afternoon350 300 265

All

All

12

12

Core English Courses
Our Core English courses are ideal for those looking to learn English that can be used in everyday life or work situations.

Supplementary English Courses

Course Name

TOEIC Plus 10 lessons (7.5 hours) / week

English for Academic Purposes 10 lessons
(7.5 hours) / week

Morning or
afternoon

Morning or
afternoon All

B1 12

12

125 120 120

125 120 120

Exam Preparation
These courses are designed to provide students with all the skills and techniques to achieve their best results in internationally-recognised English exams.

Per 45-minute lesson per person

General Private Tuition

English for Two (price per person)

2-19 lessons 20+ lessons Minimum Level Max Class
Size

55 50

45 40

5 lessons / 3.75 hours 260

All

All

All

All

1

2

1

1

These lessons allow students to gain confidence and improve their English skills through personalized lessons focused on their specific needs.

450

Private Tuition

Teacher Training

Course Name

4 weeks 40+

A special course designed for candidates with little to no previous teaching (ELT) experience.

Non-standard course hours upon request. A supplement of EUR 20 per lesson will apply.

10 Jul – 04 Aug
02 Oct – 27 Oct
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10 lessons / 7.5 hours

Package Price Max Class
SizeMinimum Level

Length Course Dates Minimum Level

6 weeks 2100
23 Jan
24 Apr
10 Jul

30 Oct

B2 10

6 weeksCambridge CAE 30 lessons (22.5 hours) per week 2100 C1 10

C2 10Cambridge CPE 30 lessons (22.5 hours) per week 6 weeks 2100

30 Jan
24 Apr
10 Jul

30 Oct
23 Jan
24 Apr
23 Oct
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Adult Accommodation

Room Type Bathroom

1-7 weeks 8+ weeks

Days Inn Hotel Room
5 minutes on foot

Days Inn Studio Room
5 minutes on foot

En-suite

Room Type Bathroom

Private

Students will be met by an IELS representative and escorted from the airport. A surcharge of EUR 20 per hour applies for arrivals delayed by more than two hours.

Scheduled Landing 
(Malta time)

Any time, all year Any time, all year

Scheduled Take-off
(Malta time)

Dinner
only

Day's Inn Residence Accommodation
Minimum age 18. Bookings run from Saturday to Saturday or Sunday to Sunday. Check in 14:00, check out 11:00.

Per person per week  (room only) 1-7 weeks 8+ weeks Breakfast
only

Supplements

28 May - 10 Sep

Shared (twin)

Single

Shared (twin)

Single

En-suite

En-suite

En-suite

210

350

252

357

203

343

245

350

42

42

42

42

147

147

147

147

119

154

119

154

84

112

84

112

Per person per week 1-7 weeks 8+ weeks Special Diets

Supplements

Host Home Half-Board
Up to 45 minutes to school by
public transport

Shared

Single

Executive Host Home

Single

Single

Shared

Shared

Private

252

322

413

441

245

315

399

420

55

55

55

55

84

147

147

147

20

20

20

Included

Half-Board

28 May - 10 Sep Wireless
Internet

Homestay Accommodation
Minimum age 16. Bookings run from Saturday to Saturday or Sunday to Sunday. Check in 14:00, check out 11:00.

Airport Transfers

Airport

Malta International Airport

Travel Time to School One Way Return

25 mins by road 35 65
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Room Type Bathroom

1-7 weeks 8+ weeks

On-site Residence Room

Fully equipped
kitchen

Per person per week  (room only) 1-7 weeks 8+ weeks Breakfast/
dinner

Supplements

28 May - 10 Sep

Shared (twin)

Single

Shared

Shared

210

350

203

343

n/a

n/a

included

included

119

154

84

112

IELS Campus (Onsite Residence)
Minimum age 18. Bookings run from Saturday to Saturday or Sunday to Sunday. Check in 14:00, check out 11:00. Available from January 2023

Room Type Bathroom

CampusHUB cluster

Fully equipped
shared kitchen

Per person per week  (room only) 1-8 weeks 9+ weeks Breakfast/
dinner

Supplements

28 May - 10 Sep

Shared (twin)

Single

Shared

Shared

203

308

182

294

n/a

n/a

included

included

35

35

CampusHUB Residence in Msida 
(40 minutes away form IELS Sliema school on foot or 25 minutes by public bus). Minimum age 18. 
Bookings run from Saturday to Saturday or Sunday to Sunday. Arrivals during mid-week are subject to availability and strictly on request. 
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EUR
including taxes
and all the
current rates.

 

  Fees
• Registration: Included
• Accommodation placement: Included
• Change: 60
• Document Courier: 80
• Travel & Medical Insurance: 14 per week
• Unaccompanied Minor: 35 per trip
• Homestay Special Diet Supplement: 55 per week
• Homestay Wireless Internet Supplement: 20 per week

  Key information
Minimum Age: age ranges are a guide and IELS
reserves the right to accept students outside these
ages occasionally.
Minimum Stay: 1 week
Class Size: 15
School Closing Dates: 07 Apr, 29 Jun, 15 Aug.
No price reduction will be made for lessons missed on
these days.
Visa Information: Please see our website for more
details.
All prices are per person per week unless stated
otherwise. 

If you wish to send a group of 10 or more students
travelling together, please contact us for a group
quotation.

  Notes
If the student is under 13, all Day Programmes will
require a parent or a guardian (18 years of age or over)
to accompany the student to and from the school. 
Parent or Guardian will need to accompany the
student on the first day. 

  Contact
Tel: (+356) 21320381
e-mail: info@ielsmalta.com
www.ielsmalta.com

YoungYoung  
LearnersLearners



 

Centre Residence
shared bedroom/shared bathroom

Tuition Only

Daytime

01 Apr - 22 Apr
30 Sep - 04 Nov

- - - - 658

Young Learner Full Packages
including course, accommodation, meals and transfers

Club Residence
shared bedroom/shared bathroom

Homestay
shared bedroom/shared bathroom

Price per person per week

Ages
Course
DatesCourse

Vacation English Plus
(Summer)

1st week 1st week 1st week2nd week 2nd week 2nd week

Vacation English Plus
(Easter, Autumn)

17 Jun - 03 Sep978 896

17Jun - 03 SepAbitur (Summer)

Abitur (Easter, Autumn)

01 Apr - 22 Apr
30 Sep - 04 Nov

1055 973 788

576

707

- - 1211 1135 868944

- - - - 819 737

13-17

13-17

16-17

16-17

Vacation English Plus 

Abitur 30
30 English lessons 

(22.5 hours per week)

20 English lessons 
(15 hours per week)

Daily daytime activities/excursions except Wednesdays, Fridays and Saturdays, and
daily evening activities

7 evening activities

Lessons Included

20 English lessons 
(15 hours per week)

for Vacation English; 
30 lessons (22.5 hours)

per week for Abitur

Lessons only

Tuition, packed lunch at School on school days,
daytime activities except Wednesdays, Fridays

and Weekends

Lessons Included Not included

Young Learner Day Programme
for students travelling with Parents/Guardians 

Accommodation, insurance, meals,
activities, lunch, transfers*

Accommodation, transfers*

Price per person per week

*For transfers and school managed accommodation rates please refer to page 3.
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Course

Vacation English Plus (Summer)

1st week

Daytime Tuition only

2nd week Ages Course
Dates

1st week 2nd week

Vacation English Plus (Easter, Autumn)

Abitur (Summer) - -

- -Abitur (Easter, Autumn)

451 379 254 182 13-17

13-17

16-17

16-17

17 Jun - 03 Sep

01 Apr - 22 Apr
30 Sep - 04Nov

17 Jun - 03 Sep

386 350

402 330 205 133

430 400

01 Apr - 22 Apr
30 Sep - 04Nov
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