









# Price List 2023

## IELS Malta

# Adults



### **Fees**

Fixed Fees: **Registration:** 55 **Course Materials and Course Book:** 30 per course ( per 8 weeks of study. Exam Prep only pay one course book fee )

#### Other Fees:

Accommodation Placement: 30 Change: 60 Document Courier: 80 Travel & Medical Insurance: 14 per week Flight Delay: 20 Eco Tax: up to 5 (will be included on the invoice)

## ① Key information

Minimum Age: 18 between 19Jun to 01 Sep. 16 for the rest of the year unless otherwise indicated; students under 18 are legally minors and are subject to additional terms and conditions. Minimum Stay: 1 week

**Courses Start:** Every Monday unless otherwise stated. **School Closing Dates:** 10 Feb, 31 Mar, 07 Apr, 01 May, 07 Jun, 29 Jun, 15 Aug, 08 Sep, 21 Sep, 08 Dec, 13 Dec, 25 Dec 2023 Please note that no price reduction will be made for group lessons missed on these days.

## **Notes**

**Core English Courses:** Students booked on Intensive English courses for 8+ weeks are eligible to FREE upgrade to Business English OR Exam Preparation courses (IELTS, TOEIC or Cambridge), subject to availability. **Supplementary Courses** may be combined with one of the core courses except Intensive English.

#### **Exam Preparation Courses:**

Printed materials are provided for IELTS and TOEIC. Course book can be purchased at extra cost.

IELTS and TOEIC examination fees are not included. Exam bookings must be placed at least 10 weeks before the exam date.

Cambridge Examination fees are not included. Bookings for ALL Cambridge exams must be placed at least 10 weeks before the date of the exam. Please note that if the exam date falls on a weekend, flights should be booked accordingly. Dates listed are for written exams only. Spoken exams occur up to one week before or after the written exams. **Private Tuition:** English for Two requires 2 people of similar level to book together and cannot be booked only by 1 person.

### 🕾 Contact

Tel: (+356) 21320381 e-mail: info@ielsmalta.com www.ielsmalta.com







#### **Core English Courses**

Our Core English courses are ideal for those looking to learn English that can be used in everyday life or work situations.

Course Name	1-7 weeks	8-20 weeks	21+ weeks	Time of day	Minimum Level	Max Class Size
General English 20 lessons (15 hours) $/\text{week}$	245	225	210	Morning or afternoon	All	12
Intensive English 30 lessons (22.5 hours) $/week$	350	300	265	Morning or afternoon	All	12
Mini-Group English 20 lessons (15 hours) $/week$	350	300	265	Morning or afternoon	All	6
Business English 20 lessons (15 hours) / week	390	-	-	Morning or afternoon	B1	6

Supplement of EUR 50 per person per week applies during the period 19 Jun - 01 Sep for 1-7 week courses.

#### **Supplementary English Courses**

Combine and boost: design your own intensive package by choosing from one of the supplementary courses to create the perfect combination.

Course Name	1-7 weeks	8-20 weeks	21+ weeks	Time of day	Minimum Level	Max Class Size
Business English Plus 10 lessons $\left< \textbf{7.5hours} \right> /$ week	195	-	-	Morning or afternoon	B1	6
Mini-Group English Plus 10 lessons (7.5 hours) $/$ week	160	145	130	Morning or afternoon	All	6
IELTS Plus 10 lessons $\left<7.5\ hours\right>/\ week$	125	-	-	Morning or afternoon	B1	12
TOEIC Plus 10 lessons (7.5 hours) $/ \ week$	125	-	-	Morning or afternoon	B1	12
English for Academic Purposes 10 lessons (7.5 hours) / week	125	120	120	Morning or afternoon	B1	12
$\textbf{Conversation English 10 lessons} \left(\textbf{7.5hours}\right) / \textbf{week}$	125	120	120	Morning or afternoon	All	12

#### **Exam Preparation**

These courses are designed to provide students with all the skills and techniques to achieve their best results in internationally-recognised English exams.

Course Name	Length	Price per Course	Provisional Course Dates	Provisional Exam Dates	Level	Max Class Size
Cambridge FCE 30 lessons (22.5 hours) per week	6 weeks	2100	23 Jan 24 Apr 10 Jul 30 Oct	10 Mar 03 Jun 24 Aug 09 Dec	B2	10
Cambridge CAE 30 lessons (22.5 hours) per week	6 weeks	2100	30 Jan 24 Apr 10 Jul 30 Oct	11 Mar 03 Jun 25 Aug 09 Dec	C1	10
Cambridge CPE 30 lessons (22.5 hours) per week	6 weeks	2100	23 Jan 24 Apr 23 Oct	04 Mar 09 Jun 02 Dec	C2	10

#### **Private Tuition**

These lessons allow students to gain confidence and improve their English skills through personalized lessons focused on their specific needs.

Per 45-minute lesson per person	2-19 lessons	20+ lessons	Minimum Level	Max Class Size
General Private Tuition	55	50	All	1
English for Two (price per person)	45	40	All	2
	Package	Price	Minimum Level	Max Class
	raokage	FILCE		Size
English for Specific Purposes (ESP)	5 lessons / 3.75 hours	260	All	Size

Non-standard course hours upon request. A supplement of EUR 20 per lesson will apply.

#### **Teacher Training**

Course Name	Length	Price per course	Course Dates	Hours per Week	Minimum Level	Max Class Size
Intensive CELTA Course	4 weeks	1915	10 Jul – 04 Aug 02 Oct – 27 Oct	40+	Native	12

A special course designed for candidates with little to no previous teaching (ELT) experience.





#### **Day's Inn Residence Accommodation**

Minimum age 18. Bookings run from Saturday to Saturday or Sunday. Check in 14:00, check out 11:00.

		Bathroom	1-7 weeks		Supplements				
Per person per week ~ (room only)	Room Type			8+ weeks	Breakfast	Dinner only	28 May - 10 Sep		
					only		1-7 weeks	8+ weeks	
Days Inn Hotel Room	$\boldsymbol{Shared}\left(\boldsymbol{twin}\right)$	En-suite	210	203	42	147	119	84	
5 minutes on foot	Single	En-suite	350	343	42	147	154	112	
Days Inn Studio RoomSh5 minutes on foot	$\boldsymbol{\text{Shared}}\left(\boldsymbol{\text{twin}}\right)$	En-suite	252	245	42	147	119	84	
	Single	En-suite	357	350	42	147	154	112	

#### IELS Campus (Onsite Residence)

Minimum age 18. Bookings run from Saturday to Saturday or Sunday to Sunday. Check in 14:00, check out 11:00. Available from January 2023

Per person per week (room only)	Room Type	Bathroom	1-7 weeks	8+ weeks	Supplements				
					Breakfast/ dinner	Fully equipped kitchen	28 May - 10 Sep		
							1-7 weeks	8+ weeks	
On-site Residence Room	$\boldsymbol{Shared}\left(\boldsymbol{twin}\right)$	Shared	210	203	n/a	included	119	84	
	Single	Shared	350	343	n/a	included	154	112	

#### **CampusHUB Residence in Msida**

(40 minutes away form IELS Sliema school on foot or 25 minutes by public bus). Minimum age 18. Bookings run from Saturday to Saturday or Sunday to Sunday. Arrivals during mid-week are subject to availability and strictly on request.

Per person per week (room only)						Supplements	\$
	Room Type	Bathroom	1-8 weeks	9+ weeks	Breakfast/ dinner	Fully equipped shared kitchen	28 May - 10 Sep
CampusHUB cluster	$\boldsymbol{Shared}\left(\boldsymbol{twin}\right)$	Shared	203	182	n/a	included	35
	Single	Shared	308	294	n/a	included	35

#### **Homestay Accommodation**

Minimum age 16. Bookings run from Saturday to Saturday or Sunday to Sunday. Check in 14:00, check out 11:00.

			Half-I	Board	Supplements			
Per person per week	Room Type	Bathroom	1-7 weeks	8+ weeks	Special Diets	28 May - 10 Sep	Wireless Internet	
Host Home Half-Board	Shared	Shared	252	245	55	84	20	
Up to 45 minutes to school by public transport	Single	Shared	322	315	55	147	20	
public uransport	Single	Private	413	399	55	147	20	
Executive Host Home	Single	Private	441	420	55	147	Included	

#### **Airport Transfers**

Students will be met by an IELS representative and escorted from the airport. A surcharge of EUR 20 per hour applies for arrivals delayed by more than two hours.

Airport	Travel Time to School	One Way	Return	Scheduled Landing (Malta time)	Scheduled Take-off (Malta time)
Malta International Airport	25 mins by road	35	65	Any time, all year	Any time, all year

## IELS Malta

## young earners

alta



### **Fees**

- Registration: Included
- Accommodation placement: Included
- Change: 60
- Document Courier: 80
- Travel & Medical Insurance: 14 per week
- Unaccompanied Minor: 35 per trip
- · Homestay Special Diet Supplement: 55 per week
- Homestay Wireless Internet Supplement: 20 per week

## (i) Key information

**Minimum Age:** age ranges are a guide and IELS reserves the right to accept students outside these ages occasionally.

Minimum Stay: 1 week

Class Size: 15

School Closing Dates: 07 Apr, 29 Jun, 15 Aug.

No price reduction will be made for lessons missed on these days.

**Visa Information:** Please see our website for more details.

All prices are per person per week unless stated otherwise.

If you wish to send a group of 10 or more students travelling together, please contact us for a group quotation.

## / Notes

If the student is under 13, all Day Programmes will require a parent or a guardian (18 years of age or over) to accompany the student to and from the school. Parent or Guardian will need to accompany the student on the first day.



Tel: (+356) 21320381 e-mail: info@ielsmalta.com www.ielsmalta.com

## Young Learner Full Packages

including course, accommodation, meals and transfers



#### Lessons

#### Included

Vacation English Plus	20 English lessons (15 hours per week)	Daily daytime activities/excursions except Wednesdays, Fridays and Saturdays, and daily evening activities
Abitur 30	30 English lessons (22.5 hours per week)	7 evening activities

Price per person per week

	Club Residence shared bedroom/shared bathroom			Centre Residence shared bedroom/shared bathroom s		<b>stay</b> hared bathroom		
Course	1st week	2nd week	1st week	2nd week	1st week	2nd week	Ages	Course Dates
Vacation English Plus (Summer)	978	896	1055	973	788	707	13-17	17 Jun - 03 Sep
Vacation English Plus (Easter, Autumn)	-	-	-	-	658	576	13-17	01 Apr - 22 Apr 30 Sep - 04 Nov
Abitur (Summer)	-	-	1211	1135	944	868	16-17	17Jun - 03 Sep
Abitur (Easter, Autumn)	-	-	-	-	819	737	16-17	01 Apr - 22 Apr 30 Sep - 04 Nov

#### Young Leanner Pay Programme for students travelling with Parents/Guardians

	Lessons	Included	Not included		
Tuition Only	20 English lessons (15 hours per week) for Vacation English; 30 lessons (22.5 hours) per week for Abitur	Lessons only	Accommodation, insurance, meals, activities, lunch, transfers*		
Daytime		Tuition, packed lunch at School on school days, daytime activities except Wednesdays, Fridays and Weekends	Accommodation, transfers*		

\*For transfers and school managed accommodation rates please refer to page 3.

#### Price per person per week

	Daytime		Tuition only			
Course	1st week	2nd week	1st week	2nd week	Ages	Course Dates
Vacation English Plus (Summer)	451	379	254	182	13-17	17 Jun - 03 Sep
Vacation English Plus (Easter, Autumn)	402	330	205	133	13-17	01 Apr - 22 Apr 30 Sep - 04Nov
Abitur (Summer)	-	-	430	400	16-17	17 Jun - 03 Sep
Abitur (Easter, Autumn)	-	-	386	350	16-17	01 Apr - 22 Apr 30 Sep - 04Nov